

Summary of Real and Personal Property

Tax Year 2016 as of June 30, 2017

	County Operations	County Debt	School Operations	School Debt	Total Charges	Taxable Value	
						LegRes	Non-LegRes
Real and Personal Property							
Billed	86,099,932.03	9,271,508.11	125,303,457.80	53,662,855.09	360,395,640.39	571,055,880	1,128,917,310
\$ Paid	83,566,647.16	8,998,711.05	120,278,880.10	52,084,310.86	346,306,891.43	566,231,520	1,076,560,880
% Paid	97.06%	97.06%	95.99%	97.06%	96.09%	99.16%	95.36%
\$ Outstanding	2,533,284.87	272,797.06	5,024,577.70	1,578,544.23	14,088,748.96	4,824,360	52,356,430
Motor Vehicles							
Billed	6,471,712.99	714,560.51	13,918,551.04	4,135,724.81	36,688,423.07		
\$ Paid	5,615,941.45	620,624.05	12,069,975.87	3,592,026.53	31,787,460.58		
% Paid	86.78%	86.85%	86.72%	86.85%	86.64%		
\$ Outstanding	855,771.54	93,936.46	1,848,575.17	543,698.28	4,900,962.49		
Total Taxes							
Billed	92,571,645.02	9,986,068.62	139,222,008.84	57,798,579.90	397,084,063.46		
\$ Paid	89,182,588.61	9,619,335.10	132,348,855.97	55,676,337.39	378,094,352.01		
% Paid	96.34%	96.33%	95.06%	96.33%	95.22%		
\$ Outstanding	3,389,056.41	366,733.52	6,873,152.87	2,122,242.51	18,989,711.45		
TIFs Paid to Date	2,379,252	256,206	1,066,757	1,187,744			
Total Taxes Paid Net of TIF	\$ 86,803,336.61	\$ 9,363,129.10	\$ 131,282,098.97	\$ 54,488,593.39			

Summary of Real and Personal Property

Tax Year 2017 as of June 30, 2018

	County Operations	County Debt	School Operations	School Debt	Total Charges	Taxable Value	
						LegRes	Non-LegRes
Real and Personal Property							
Billed	92,065,116.52	9,691,078.53	129,912,493.52	55,106,634.12	381,919,994.85	596,375,340	1,141,361,825
\$ Paid	89,525,192.66	9,423,712.76	125,013,978.43	53,587,237.39	368,010,088.14	591,491,640	1,098,357,555
% Paid	97.24%	97.24%	96.23%	97.24%	96.36%	99.18%	96.23%
\$ Outstanding	2,539,923.86	267,365.77	4,898,515.09	1,519,396.73	13,909,906.71	4,883,700	43,004,270
Motor Vehicles							
Billed	6,702,730.58	715,002.54	14,547,926.74	4,107,561.15	38,665,149.68		
\$ Paid	5,890,982.04	628,696.00	12,791,947.13	3,613,042.05	33,929,868.60		
% Paid	87.89%	87.93%	87.93%	87.96%	87.75%		
\$ Outstanding	811,748.54	86,306.54	1,755,979.61	494,519.10	4,735,281.08		
Total Taxes							
Billed	98,767,847.10	10,406,081.07	144,460,420.26	59,214,195.27	420,585,144.53		
\$ Paid	95,416,174.70	10,052,408.76	137,805,925.56	57,200,279.44	401,939,956.74		
% Paid	96.61%	96.60%	95.39%	96.60%	95.57%		
\$ Outstanding	3,351,672.40	353,672.31	6,654,494.70	2,013,915.83	18,645,187.79		
TIFs Paid to Date	2,152,946	226,626	0	965,902			
Total Taxes Paid Net of TIF	\$ 93,263,228.70	\$ 9,825,782.76	\$ 137,805,925.56	\$ 56,234,377.44			